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Technical Buy Signal
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Technical Sell Signal
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ASPS Technical Portfolio

Target Cut Loss/ Price Return
Price Stop Profit Start  Close %

TECHNICAL BUY SIGNAL

Date Stock Weight Action

26-Dec-19 SCB 122,00 117.00 NA. 119.50 NA. 7.50% sasui 119.00 un
25-Dec-19 TFG 4.66 4.24 N.A. 4.36 N.A. 7.50% sa¥u 4.32 1 m
25-Dec-19 MINT 36.75 34.25 N.A. 35.75 N.A. 7.50% sa¥un 35.25 1m
24-Dec-19 EGCO  336.00 318.00 324.00  330.00 1.85%  7.50% daaauglen 324 um
24-Dec-19 IRPC 3.88 3.52 N.A. 3.68 N.A. 7.50% sa¥uil 3.62 um
23-Dec-19 SPRC 10.90 10.10 10.40 10.30 -0.96%  7.50% flagaug*
23-Dec-19 LH 10.00 9.50 9.70 9.75 0.52%  7.50% Hasaug*
26-Dec-19 PSL 7.25 7.65 NA. 7.40 NA. 7.50% saidlasa1uz Short Sell 1 7.50 un
25-Dec-19 DTAC 52.50 55.00 N.A. 53.25 N.A. 7.50% 52 Short 1 54.00 1n**
25-Dec-19 KBANK  144.50 149.50  147.00 149.50 -1.70%  7.50% fadauanu
24-Dec-19  GLOBAL  15.00 16.40 16.00 16.00 0.00%  7.50% wugidasia
23-Dec-19 BTS 12.50 13.50 13.10 13.20 -0.76%  7.50% fasaug*
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Accumulated Return of Technical Buy & Sell Portfolio
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SEXY STOCK FINDER: BUY SIGNAL
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SEXY STOCK FINDER: SELL SIGNAL

26.00

9.75

330.00

52.50

119.50

151.00

27.00

10.10

343.00

54.50

124.00

157.00

25.50

9.60

324.00

51.50

117.50

148.00

Pattern

No

STOCK

Last

TARGET

CUT LOSS

widatln
(VuiuaaIuu TiNRY)
ARnsa
(MACD ¢atsu Signal Line
wiadauwnu 0 |9)
Taunsiau
(1A Fuu Tinu&auiiaann
anduiluznae)

N5ERIAIIN
(viuridFuaaila Gap)
willauLiau
(Bearish
Candlestick Pattern)

ueu SET50

P : fheaeae ASPS

N B N B N B N =~ N B N B~

PTG

CBG

PSL

DTAC

15.90

82.75

7.40

53.25

15.30

79.50

7.10

51.00

16.20

84.25

7.55

54.50

O ASIAPLUS



